Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout/Sinkhole Repair - Tombee Road and Folly Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired (1) sinkhole and (1) washout.

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

SD / Soft Digging

SR / Sinkhole repair

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
30.0
30.0

Labor
Cost

$21.79

$66.81

$122.76
$184.48
$243.96
$639.80
$639.80

(No Picture Available)

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$42.48
$31.30
$34.72
$29.96
$138.46
$138.46

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/03/20-06/24/20

Material Contractor

Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$27.29 $0.00
$10.88 $0.00
$22.90 $0.00

$194.83  $0.00
$255.90 $0.00
$255.90 $0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$43.26
$76.32
$48.84
$101.76
$270.18
$270.18

Total
Cost

$21.79
$179.84
$241.26
$290.94
$570.51
$1,304.34
$1,304.34



g Project: St. Helena
Island Washout /
Sinkhole Repair-
Tombee Road
Map #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2020-316A

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
June 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m Channel Pipe
Channel
— Stream
—mm= Crossline Pipe
—mm Driveway Pipe
Lateral
—m=m | ateral Pipe
= River
=mmm Road Pipe

A ;;5 Roadside

0 120240 480 720 960 ) Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Ultility =m=m Roadside Pipe
e mmmmm Feet 1 inch = 500 feet Date Print:09/09/20
File:C:\project summaries map/SHI Washout/Sinkhole Repair- Tombee Road Map #1_2020-316A




# Project: St. Helena
1 Island Washout/

B Sinkhole Repair-
i Folly Road

& Map #2

M Activity: Routine/
2| Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2020-316A

A e

.k" ‘...‘: "’._"v-'..-:f y.63 7‘:."..' ,v‘f: P (‘:./ ";—".i; ’." .
" Atag| Repaired (1) sinkhole. | s =

¥t Township/SW Dist:
g St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
g June 2020

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m Channel Pipe
Channel
— Stream
—mm= Crossline Pipe
—mm Driveway Pipe
Lateral
—m=m | ateral Pipe
= River
=mmm Road Pipe
Roadside

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Roadside Pipe

Tinch =83 feet Date Print:09/09/20
File:C:\project summaries map/SHI Washout/Sinkhole Repair- Folly Road_2020-316A




