

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout/Sinkhole Repair - Tombee Road and Folly Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/03/20-06/24/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired (1) sinkhole and (1) washout.

2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	3.0	\$66.81	\$42.48	\$27.29	\$0.00	\$43.26	\$179.84
RPWO / Repaired Washout	6.0	\$122.76	\$31.30	\$10.88	\$0.00	\$76.32	\$241.26
SD / Soft Digging	8.0	\$184.48	\$34.72	\$22.90	\$0.00	\$48.84	\$290.94
SR / Sinkhole repair	12.0	\$243.96	\$29.96	\$194.83	\$0.00	\$101.76	\$570.51
2020-316A / St. Helena Island Washout /Sinkhole Repair Sub Total	30.0	\$639.80	\$138.46	\$255.90	\$0.00	\$270.18	\$1,304.34
Grand Total	30.0	\$639.80	\$138.46	\$255.90	\$0.00	\$270.18	\$1,304.34

(No Picture Available)



